Lin
ea
r S
ta
ge
s
WORLD HEADQUARTERS: Aerotech, Inc., United States • Phone: +1-412-963-7470 • Email: sales@aerotech.com
Aerotech, Ltd., United Kingdom • Phone: +44-118-9409400 • Email: sales@aerotech.co.uk

rie
s
ALS130H Series ORDERING INFORMATION
ALS130H Series Linear Motor Stage
ALS130H-025 25 mm (1 in) travel stage with linear motor, high-accuracy linear encoder with amplified sine output 1 Vpp (4 µm
signal period), limits, and single 25-pin connector (-25DU)
ALS130H-050 50 mm (2 in) travel stage with linear motor, high-accuracy linear encoder with amplified sine output 1 Vpp (4 µm
signal period), limits, and single 25-pin connector (-25DU)
ALS130H-100 100 mm (4 in) travel stage with linear motor, high-accuracy linear encoder with amplified sine output 1 Vpp (4
µm signal period), limits, and single 25-pin connector (-25DU)
ALS130H-150 150 mm (6 in) travel stage with linear motor, high-accuracy linear encoder with amplified sine output 1 Vpp (4
µm signal period), limits, and single 25-pin connector (-25DU)
Note: The amplified sine output linear encoder requires external multiplier. External signal multipliers available with A3200 amplifier products.
Note: -25DU single 25-pin connector not valid for systems using bus voltages greater than 80 V.
Options